Jeanette Meyer Tile #983 - Bid Results

Bid Opening: 11:00 AM on April 15, 2021

		Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Install 10" dual wall pipe	988	LF	\$16.00	\$15,808.00
Item #2	Cut driveways/Place Pipe	5	Each	\$1,250.00	\$6,250.00
Item #3	Install 22.5 degree 10" elbows	3	Each	\$125.00	\$375.00
Item #4	Install 2'x2'x4' knock-out basins	8	Each	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00
Item #5	Install 4" single wall pipe	659	LF	\$9.00	\$5,931.00
Item #6	Install Cleanout/Taps	5	Each	\$150.00	\$750.00
Item #7	Seeding	1	Lump Sum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00

Total Amount: \$39,614.00

Bidder: Sand Ridge Excavating, Inc.

	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Install 10" dual wall pipe	988	LF	\$12.00	\$11,856.00
Cut driveways/Place Pipe	5	Each	\$900.00	\$4,500.00
Install 22.5 degree 10" elbows	3	Each	\$150.00	\$450.00
Install 2'x2'x4' knock-out basins	8	Each	\$600.00	\$4,800.00
Install 4" single wall pipe	659	LF	\$4.00	\$2,636.00
Install Cleanout/Taps	5	Each	\$120.00	\$600.00
Seeding	1	Lump Sum	\$750.00	\$750.00
	Cut driveways/Place Pipe Install 22.5 degree 10" elbows Install 2'x2'x4' knock-out basins Install 4" single wall pipe Install Cleanout/Taps	Install 10" dual wall pipe 988 Cut driveways/Place Pipe 5 Install 22.5 degree 10" elbows 3 Install 2'x2'x4' knock-out basins 8 Install 4" single wall pipe 659 Install Cleanout/Taps 5	Install 10" dual wall pipe 988 LF Cut driveways/Place Pipe 5 Each Install 22.5 degree 10" elbows 3 Each Install 2'x2'x4' knock-out basins 8 Each Install 4" single wall pipe 659 LF Install Cleanout/Taps 5 Each	Install 10" dual wall pipe 988 LF \$12.00 Cut driveways/Place Pipe 5 Each \$900.00 Install 22.5 degree 10" elbows 3 Each \$150.00 Install 2'x2'x4' knock-out basins 8 Each \$600.00 Install 4" single wall pipe 659 LF \$4.00 Install Cleanout/Taps 5 Each \$120.00

Total Amount: \$25,592.00

Bidder:

		Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Install 10" dual wall pipe	988	LF		
Item #2	Cut driveways/Place Pipe	5	Each		
Item #3	Install 22.5 degree 10" elbows	3	Each		
Item #4	Install 2'x2'x4' knock-out basins	8	Each		
Item #5	Install 4" single wall pipe	659	LF		
Item #6	Install Cleanout/Taps	5	Each		
Item #7	Seeding	1	Lump Sum		

Total Amount: \$0.00